
Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen

Radebeul28.03.2009

D.10 30M1 Carbine 25m

Sportschießanlage Radebeul
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Endergebnis

16:29

Schießstätte: Ort: 

28.03.2009

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Tengler, Uwe
Hertwig, Jürgen
Brauer, Alexander
Nitzsche, Falk
Nitzsche, Jörg
Ziller, Volker
Hänel, Michael
Harzdorf, Helge
Böthig, Uwe
Mittag, Ralph
Wirth, Lukas
Kölbl, Karl Harry
Goerigk, Andreas
Schanze, Steffen
Schmacht, Klemens
Erler, Ute
Ziller, Mathias
Barth, Kai-Uwe
Goerigk, Robert
Titze, Frank
Beyer, Marcus
Hehnen, Horst
Wange, Dietmar

SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
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Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen

28.03.2009 Sportschießanlage Radebeul

D.10 30M1 Carbine 25mTeamwertung

Endergebnis

16:52

Schiessstätte:

-
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SLG Pulverfass Radebeul 1
 Brauer, Alexander
 Nitzsche, Jörg
 Nitzsche, Falk
 Goerigk, Andreas

SLG Lößnitzgrund
 Barth, Kai-Uwe
 Mittag, Ralph
 Tengler, Uwe
 Titze, Frank

SLG Pulverfass Radebeul 3
 Wirth, Lukas
 Ziller, Volker
 Schmacht, Klemens
 Erler, Ute

SLG Pulverfass Radebeul 2
 Ziller, Mathias
 Kölbl, Karl Harry
 Harzdorf, Helge
 Goerigk, Robert

SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol. 1992  e.V.
 Hehnen, Horst
 Schanze, Steffen
 Wange, Dietmar
 Böthig, Uwe
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Ort: Radebeul
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